
FY 2014 Total Appropriation

26,224.52 628,343,800 219,130,900 21,777,700 613,356,100 1,306,975,700 2,789,584,200General   

3,973.37 295,971,400 238,400,800 309,702,200 73,106,900 88,048,500 1,005,229,800Dedicated 

2,013.51 232,497,400 293,993,100 243,826,500 1,814,042,900 220,207,500 2,804,567,400Federal   

11,094.88 321,334,600 216,929,200 35,948,200 193,499,300 265,500,000 1,033,211,300Other     

7,632,592,70043,306.28 1,478,147,200 968,454,000 611,254,600 2,694,005,200 1,880,731,700Total

FY 2014 Actual Expenditures

26,222.99 586,525,900 216,377,700 25,369,000 633,121,100 1,306,975,700 2,768,369,400General   

4,000.54 277,372,900 231,747,200 205,208,300 64,326,300 82,280,800 860,935,000Dedicated 

2,022.48 214,094,100 255,240,400 202,634,800 1,721,819,200 220,207,500 2,613,996,000Federal   

11,115.14 255,100,500 146,915,300 25,651,400 178,766,400 265,500,000 871,934,100Other     

7,115,234,50043,361.15 1,333,093,400 850,280,600 458,863,500 2,598,033,000 1,874,964,000Total

FY 2015 Original Appropriation

26,283.24 666,513,600 243,431,200 32,111,100 637,003,700 1,357,037,000 2,936,096,600General   

3,848.94 308,350,600 231,609,800 139,900,000 72,828,200 96,128,700 848,817,300Dedicated 

2,046.72 238,339,300 267,178,900 216,482,200 1,848,608,000 220,074,000 2,790,682,400Federal   

11,132.98 289,804,400 175,565,100 15,586,600 166,812,000 265,500,000 913,268,100Other     

7,488,864,40043,311.88 1,503,007,900 917,785,000 404,079,900 2,725,251,900 1,938,739,700Total

Appropriation Adjustments

0.00 (32,000) 2,957,700 0 (15,225,000) 0 (12,299,300)General   

(1.98) 218,000 14,263,700 138,107,000 1,019,600 0 153,608,300Dedicated 

(2.75) (2,239,300) 18,831,700 13,044,500 (39,364,100) 50,000,000 40,272,800Federal   

6.73 64,868,300 60,495,300 24,013,000 59,056,200 0 208,432,800Other     

390,014,6002.00 62,815,000 96,548,400 175,164,500 5,486,700 50,000,000Total

FY 2015 Total Appropriation

26,283.24 666,481,600 246,388,900 32,111,100 621,778,700 1,357,037,000 2,923,797,300General   

3,846.96 308,568,600 245,873,500 278,007,000 73,847,800 96,128,700 1,002,425,600Dedicated 

2,043.97 236,100,000 286,010,600 229,526,700 1,809,243,900 270,074,000 2,830,955,200Federal   

11,139.71 354,672,700 236,060,400 39,599,600 225,868,200 265,500,000 1,121,700,900Other     

7,878,879,00043,313.88 1,565,822,900 1,014,333, 579,244,400 2,730,738,600 1,988,739,700Total

Expenditure Adjustments

395.38 28,594,600 (15,721,500) (1,868,300) (11,004,800) 0 0General   

31.24 2,952,600 1,072,800 9,200 878,000 (4,757,600) 155,000Dedicated 

(9.14) (957,700) 7,421,800 233,500 3,738,700 0 10,436,300Federal   

(25.45) 5,725,700 5,784,700 6,141,900 (1,136,100) 0 16,516,200Other     

27,107,500392.03 36,315,200 (1,442,200) 4,516,300 (7,524,200) (4,757,600)Total
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FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures

26,678.62 695,076,200 230,667,400 30,242,800 610,773,900 1,357,037,000 2,923,797,300General   

3,878.20 311,521,200 246,946,300 278,016,200 74,725,800 91,371,100 1,002,580,600Dedicated 

2,034.83 235,142,300 293,432,400 229,760,200 1,812,982,600 270,074,000 2,841,391,500Federal   

11,114.26 360,398,400 241,845,100 45,741,500 224,732,100 265,500,000 1,138,217,100Other     

7,905,986,50043,705.91 1,602,138,100 1,012,891, 583,760,700 2,723,214,400 1,983,982,100Total

Base Adjustments

(12.42) (8,365,300) (20,034,100) (18,581,600) 16,966,900 (6,250,000) (36,264,100)General   

(28.25) (3,538,300) (24,875,000) (230,385,800) (2,572,400) (10,386,300) (271,757,800)Dedicated 

(12.10) (730,400) (50,289,200) (38,954,300) 32,018,900 0 (57,955,000)Federal   

(7.83) (73,266,900) (64,320,400) (33,944,300) (59,108,800) 0 (230,640,400)Other     

(596,617,300)(60.60) (85,900,900) (159,518,700) (321,866,000) (12,695,400) (16,636,300)Total

FY 2016 Base

26,666.20 686,710,900 210,633,300 11,661,200 627,740,800 1,350,787,000 2,887,533,200General   

3,849.95 307,982,900 222,071,300 47,630,400 72,153,400 80,984,800 730,822,800Dedicated 

2,022.73 234,411,900 243,143,200 190,805,900 1,845,001,500 270,074,000 2,783,436,500Federal   

11,106.43 287,131,500 177,524,700 11,797,200 165,623,300 265,500,000 907,576,700Other     

7,309,369,20043,645.31 1,516,237,200 853,372,500 261,894,700 2,710,519,000 1,967,345,800Total

Employee Benefit Costs

0.00 5,908,800 0 0 0 0 5,908,800General   

0.00 2,460,600 0 0 0 0 2,460,600Dedicated 

0.00 2,175,300 0 0 0 0 2,175,300Federal   

0.00 2,415,900 0 0 0 0 2,415,900Other     

12,960,6000.00 12,960,600 0 0 0 0Total

Inflationary Adjustments

0.00 0 196,100 0 83,300 0 279,400General   

0.00 0 1,253,300 64,600 0 0 1,317,900Dedicated 

0.00 0 390,500 0 0 0 390,500Federal   

0.00 0 2,681,000 62,000 0 0 2,743,000Other     

4,730,8000.00 0 4,520,900 126,600 83,300 0Total

Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Req

0.00 0 759,900 13,514,600 0 0 14,274,500General   

0.00 0 1,002,100 61,036,600 0 0 62,038,700Dedicated 

0.00 0 246,900 1,967,300 0 0 2,214,200Federal   

0.00 0 48,500 1,809,400 0 0 1,857,900Other     

80,385,3000.00 0 2,057,400 78,327,900 0 0Total
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Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments

0.00 0 (912,100) 0 0 0 (912,100)General   

0.00 0 (554,200) 0 0 0 (554,200)Dedicated 

0.00 0 (186,700) 0 0 0 (186,700)Federal   

0.00 0 (133,100) 0 0 0 (133,100)Other     

(1,786,100)0.00 0 (1,786,100) 0 0 0Total

Annualizations

0.00 15,600 0 0 0 0 15,600General   

0.00 41,100 0 0 0 0 41,100Federal   

56,7000.00 56,700 0 0 0 0Total

Change In Employee Compensation

0.00 17,051,100 0 0 0 6,180,400 23,231,500General   

0.00 6,657,100 0 0 0 0 6,657,100Dedicated 

0.00 5,499,900 0 0 0 0 5,499,900Federal   

0.00 7,100,500 0 0 0 0 7,100,500Other     

42,489,0000.00 36,308,600 0 0 0 6,180,400Total

Nondiscretionary Adjustments

(4.60) (939,200) (1,692,300) 0 28,233,700 19,033,800 44,636,000General   

0.00 0 0 0 0 (3,486,000) (3,486,000)Dedicated 

0.00 (48,200) (14,900) 0 19,830,700 0 19,767,600Federal   

0.00 0 0 0 6,000,000 50,500,000 56,500,000Other     

117,417,600(4.60) (987,400) (1,707,200) 0 54,064,400 66,047,800Total

Other Adjustments

0.00 0 (316,800) 0 0 (966,400) (1,283,200)General   

0.00 780,100 573,700 163,200 0 966,400 2,483,400Dedicated 

1,200,2000.00 780,100 256,900 163,200 0 0Total

FY 2016 Total Maintenance

26,661.60 708,747,200 208,668,100 25,175,800 656,057,800 1,375,034,800 2,973,683,700General   

3,849.95 317,880,700 224,346,200 108,894,800 72,153,400 78,465,200 801,740,300Dedicated 

2,022.73 242,080,000 243,579,000 192,773,200 1,864,832,200 270,074,000 2,813,338,400Federal   

11,106.43 296,647,900 180,121,100 13,668,600 171,623,300 316,000,000 978,060,900Other     

7,566,823,30043,640.71 1,565,355,800 856,714,400 340,512,400 2,764,666,700 2,039,574,000Total

Line Items

101.29 14,769,100 20,095,000 3,459,600 (8,741,200) 85,027,200 114,609,700General   

43.63 1,821,800 9,313,500 14,465,800 2,262,300 6,962,900 34,826,300Dedicated 

(4.42) 172,400 27,805,200 1,392,300 (38,409,400) 0 (9,039,500)Federal   

21.48 1,577,800 5,146,200 1,479,500 74,893,500 0 83,097,000Other     

223,493,500161.98 18,341,100 62,359,900 20,797,200 30,005,200 91,990,100Total
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26,762.89 723,516,300 228,763,100 28,635,400 647,316,600 1,460,062,000 3,088,293,400General   

3,893.58 319,702,500 233,659,700 123,360,600 74,415,700 85,428,100 836,566,600Dedicated 

2,018.31 242,252,400 271,384,200 194,165,500 1,826,422,800 270,074,000 2,804,298,900Federal   

11,127.91 298,225,700 185,267,300 15,148,100 246,516,800 316,000,000 1,061,157,900Other     

7,790,316,80043,802.69 1,583,696,900 919,074,300 361,309,600 2,794,671,900 2,131,564,100Total

Statewide ReportsSection C - 12FY 2016 Executive Budget Detail


